

Cord Sets and Power-supply Cords

COMPANY

GUANGDONG DONGJU WIRE & CABLE CO LTD

2 and 3 F, No.18 Ludipu Industrial Zone Aigang, Huaide Community, Humen Town Dongguan, Guangdong 523026 China

E205288

Type(s): General Use Cord Sets, General Use Extension Cord Sets, General Use Power Supply Cords, Outdoor Use Power Supply Cords, Special Use Cord Sets, Special Use Power Supply Cords

Last Updated on 2024-12-06

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL Solutions permits the reproduction of the material contained in Product iQ subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from Product iQ with permission from UL Solutions" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "©2025 UL LLC."

Cookies on UL Solutions

We use cookies to personalize content and ads, to provide social media features and to analyze our traffic. We also share information about your use of our site with our social media, advertising and analytics partners. <u>Learn more</u>

Cookies Settings

Reject All



Cord Sets and Power-supply Cords - Component

COMPANY

GUANGDONG DONGJU WIRE & CABLE CO LTD

2 and 3 F, No.18 Ludipu Industrial Zone Aigang, Huaide Community, Humen Town Dongguan, Guangdong 523026 China

E205288

Marking: Company name model designation, and the Recognized Component Mark Note: For additional marking information, refer to the <u>Guide Information Page</u>.

View model for additional information

Model(s): DJ-005E

Last Updated on 2024-12-06

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL Solutions permits the reproduction of the material contained in Product iQ subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from Product iQ with permission from UL Solutions" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "©2025 UL LLC."

Cookies on UL Solutions

We use cookies to personalize content and ads, to provide social media features and to analyze our traffic. We also share information about your use of our site with our social media, advertising and analytics partners. <u>Learn more</u>

Cookies Settings

Reject All



Cord Sets and Power-supply Cords Certified for Canada

COMPANY

GUANGDONG DONGJU WIRE & CABLE CO LTD

2 and 3 F, No.18 Ludipu Industrial Zone Aigang, Huaide Community, Humen Town Dongguan, Guangdong 523026 China

E205288

Type(s): General Use Cord Sets, General Use Extension Cord Sets, Outdoor Use Power Supply Cords, Special Use Cord Sets, Special Use Power Supply Cords

Last Updated on 2024-12-06

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL Solutions permits the reproduction of the material contained in Product iQ subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from Product iQ with permission from UL Solutions" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "©2025 UL LLC."

Cookies on UL Solutions

We use cookies to personalize content and ads, to provide social media features and to analyze our traffic. We also share information about your use of our site with our social media, advertising and analytics partners. <u>Learn more</u>

Cookies Settings

Reject All



Cord Sets and Power-supply Cords Certified for Canada - Component

COMPANY

GUANGDONG DONGJU WIRE & CABLE CO LTD

2 and 3 F, No.18 Ludipu Industrial Zone Aigang, Huaide Community, Humen Town Dongguan, Guangdong 523026 China

E205288

Marking: Company name model designation, and the Recognized Component Mark for Canada c Note: For additional marking information, refer to the Guide Information Page.

View model for additional information

Model(s): DJ-005E

Last Updated on 2024-12-06

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL Solutions permits the reproduction of the material contained in Product iQ subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from Product iQ with permission from UL Solutions" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "©2025 UL LLC."

Cookies on UL Solutions

We use cookies to personalize content and ads, to provide social media features and to analyze our traffic. We also share information about your use of our site with our social media, advertising and analytics partners. <u>Learn more</u>

Cookies Settings

Reject All